
No. 名前 タイム 順位

606 村越洋之 0:19:58 1

602 太田 良一 0:20:51 2

603 齋藤文夫 0:22:21 3

608 吉田 寿文 0:22:49 4

609 和田 隆宏 0:23:16 5

607 山根 祐 0:25:51 6

610 鈴木陽子 0:40:41 7

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

713 Espen Medbø 0:39:06 1

714 吉田 浩一郎 0:42:24 2

706 桑田 洋輔 0:51:30 3

709 内藤 伊武 0:55:21 4

708 竹熊 隆 0:56:12 5

710 福本航大 0:59:04 6

705 黒石 佳男 1:06:06 7

703 小笠原慎一 1:07:00 8

704 川又 桂子 1:07:03 9

712 宮坂貴 1:10:16 10

702 今川 勝矢 1:10:39 11

711 福本綾香 1:13:48 12

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

803 吉村健哉 1:19:50 1

802 下間 久美子 1:21:45 2

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

306 藤代 健 1:21:17 1

307 前田 玲央 1:22:26 2

305 永長亥佐夫 2:02:30 3

304 鶴見 大介 2:19:20 4

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 植木 奈保＆成音 0:34:13 1

505 菅原 晶子＆真穂 0:38:09 2

504 長尾 彰尋＆夏帆 0:39:11 3

502 伊藤 久里代＆琴梨 0:41:57 4

506 石井 貴士＆野乃夏 1:16:04 5

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

岡崎義弘 0:33:49 0:33:49

 丹波稔 0:27:33 1:01:22

 足立正 0:24:47 1:26:09

 宮崎伸夫 0:24:13 1:50:22

竹内克仁 0:26:04 0:26:04

三木洋史 0:25:48 0:51:52

手島慶 0:28:35 1:20:27

北村雄人 0:30:12 1:50:39

岡田 美穂 0:30:10 0:30:10

堀田 ありさ 0:36:25 1:06:35

永瀬 優貴 0:28:49 1:35:24

宮崎 晃輔 0:30:21 2:05:45

で部（研修中） 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月1日

20kmリレー

901 Aチーム 1

902 Bチーム 2

903


